

Misc Appeal 08/2025

Reg. 34/2025

Order no. 11

03.11.2025

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Parties file haziras.

Appellant files affidavit in reply against the written objection filed by respondent. Copy served.

Fix 13.11.2025 for further hearing.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).